SMIQ02/02E: 0.3 to 2.2 GHz
SMIQ03/03E: 0.3 to 3.3 GHz
Digital signals of your choice
Brief description
The Rohde&Schwarz signal genera-
tors of the SMIQ family feature both
analog and digital modulation to keep
pace with the present-day and future

Low ACP for W-CDMA chip rate 4096 MHz ❍ ❍ ❍ ❍ 1105.0006.02
Rear Connectors SMIQB19 ❍ ❍ ❍ ❍ 1085.2997.02
Ordering information
1) PEP = peak envelope power.
2) SMIQ03 including Option SM-B50.
Modes automatically repeating, single shot,
manually or externally triggered
Digital standards with options
SMIQB10 and SMIQB11
GSM, NADC, PDC, PHS, CDMA,
IS-95
Fading simulation with SMIQ02/SMIQ03 with options SMIQB14, SMIQB15
RF bandwidth (–3 dB) >14 MHz
Number of paths and channels
with option SMIQB14
with options SMIQB14 and -B15
6 paths, 1 channel
12 paths, 1 channel, or 6 + 6 paths,
2 channels with second SMIQ
Path attenuation 0 to 50 dB
Path delay 0 to 1600 µs
Doppler shift 0.1 to 1600 Hz
Modulation with SMIQ02/SMIQ03 with option SM-B5
Frequency/phase modulation internal, external AC/DC, two-tone
with two modulation channels
Max. deviation
FM/ϕM
depending on carrier frequency
500 kHz to 2 MHz/5 to 20 rad
Modulation frequency range FM/ϕM DC to 2 MHz/DC to 100 kHz
Modulation with SMIQ02E/SMIQ03E
Frequency/phase modulation internal, external AC/DC, two-tone with
two modulation channels; with PM:
bandwidth 2 MHz only for channel 2
Max. deviation
FM
ϕM, bandwidth 100 kHz/2 MHz
depending on carrier frequency
5 to 20 MHz
50 to 200 rad/2.5 to10 rad
Modulation frequency range FM DC to 8 MHz
General data
Remote control IEC 625 (IEEE 488)
Command set SCPI 1993.0
Power supply 90 to 132 V/180 to 265 V (autoset-
ting), 47 to 440 Hz (max. 300 VA)
Dimensions (W x H x D) 435 mm x 192 mm x 460 mm
Weight 25 kg when fully equipped
Vector Signal Generator 0.3 to 2.2 GHz SMIQ02 1084.8004.02
0.3 to 3.3 GHz SMIQ03 1084.8004.03
0.3 to 2.2 GHz SMIQ02E 1106.1506.02
0.3 to 3.3 GHz SMIQ03E 1106.1506.03
0,3 to 3.3 GHz SMIQ03A2) 1084.8004.53
Options see above
Extras
Service Kit SM-Z3 1085.2500.02
Service Manual SMIQ 1085.2445.24